
From: Vineta Tetere <Vineta.tetere@llu.lv> 
Date: mar., 22 ian. 2019 la 14:50 
Subject: International week at LLU in May 
To: <aldona_zawojska@sggw.pl>, Alina Dani?owska <alina_danilowska@sggw.pl>, 
Ana Raquel <anaraquel@ipb.pt>, <dzuzek@ar.krakow.pl>, Gil Gon??alves 
<gil@ipb.pt>, Bartosz Mickiewicz <Bartosz.Mickiewicz@zut.edu.pl>, Agnieszka Brelik 
<Agnieszka.Brelik@zut.edu.pl>, <agnieszka_parlinska@sggw.pl>, Hetsen, Anja 
<a.hetsen@aeres.nl>, Spaargaren, Natasja <n.spaargaren@aeres.nl>, Kuipers, Sintija 
<s.moroza@aeres.nl>, Janusz Myszczyszyn <Janusz.Myszczyszyn@zut.edu.pl>, 
<kustiene.aurelija@gmail.com>, <ludwik_wicki@sggw.pl>, 
<danute.zinkeviciene@asu.lt>, <erasmus@tul.cz>, <erasmusplus@admin.teithe.gr>, 
<pospisill@rektorat.czu.cz>, <international@uniri.hr>, <umi@unict.it>, 
<gri2@iscap.ipp.pt>, <international@e-uvt.ro>, <maria.bakova@uniag.sk>, 
<erama@uhu.es>, <marosi.ildiko@kgk.uni-obuda.hu> 
Cc: <madara.dobele@llu.lv> 
 
 

Hallo! 

We are glad to announce and invite you to the upcoming event – 6th 

Erasmus International Week at LLU ESAF from 7th – 10th of May 2019. 

The programme of the International Week will be diverse and include lectures, seminars, 

workshops (in Economics, Management, and Sociology etc.), networking, study abroad 

presentations and other scheduled activities for all participants. You will have a chance of 

experiencing a real academic and cultural life in Jelgava, Latvia. 

Please share this information among your colleagues who might be interested in it! 

International Week contact person - Vineta Tetere, vineta.tetere@llu.lv 

For Erasmus+ procedures contact Madara Dobele, madara.dobele@llu.lv 

Registration till 15 March, 2019 here. 

Best regards! 

Vineta Tetere 

LLU ESAF 

Svetes street 18, Jelgava, LV-3001  
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